Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Firefighter

Fire Captain
Firefighter

Firefighter Volunteer
Training Officer
Battalion Chief Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Board Clerk
Firefighter Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Fire Captain Volunteer
Fire Captain Volunteer
Firefighter Volunteer
Director

Firefighter Volunteer
Director

Firefighter Volunteer
Director

Director

Director

Firefighter Volunteer

Firefighter Volunteer

Other Positions Held Special District

Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District
Zayante Fire Protection District

Zayante Fire Protection District

Department

Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District
Fire District

Total Wages

$103,051

$72,077
$55,368
$38,424
$20,272
$12,882
$12,380
$7,555
$6,871
$3,978
$3,139
$3,119
$2,754
$2,467
$2,424
$944
$720
$686
$660
$648
$600
$600
$540
$308
$238

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



