Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$103,051	\$0
Fire Captain		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$72,077	\$0
Firefighter		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$55,368	\$0
Fire Captain		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$38,424	\$0
Firefighter		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$20,272	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$12,882	\$0
Training Officer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$12,380	\$0
Battalion Chief Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$7,555	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$6,871	\$0
Board Clerk		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,978	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,139	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,119	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,754	\$0
Fire Captain Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,467	\$0
Fire Captain Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,424	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$944	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$720	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$686	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$660	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$648	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$600	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$600	\$0
Director		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$540	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$308	\$0
Firefighter Volunteer		Zayante Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$238	\$0